Tsiupryk lhor Volodymyrovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Sept. 18, 1975

Prosecutor's office of Volyn Oblast (Region), T.B.o.

Mpokypopa obsacTi

Nov. 26, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/631
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/631

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tsiupryk Nataliia Oleksandrivna wife
DenapTameHT Kibepnoniuii HauioHanbHOI
noniuii YkpaiHnm , CTaplimn iHCneKTop 3
0CoBNMBUX OOPYYEHD

Tsiupryk Volodymyr lhorovych son

Tsiupryk Oleksandr Ihorovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45073
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45073
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45073
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45073
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45074
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45074
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45074
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45074

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MpokypaTypa BonnHcbKoi
obnacTi, npokypop
MPoKypaTypu BonanHCLKOI
obnacTi

MpokypaTypa BonnHCbKOI
obnacTi, nepwnin 3acTynHUK
npoKypopa BonnHcbKoi
obnacTi

MpokypaTypa JlyraHCbKOI
obnacTi, 3aCTyNHUK NMPOKypopa
JlyraHcbkoi obnacTi

MNMpokypaTypa JlyraHCbKOi
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
HaYaslbHUKa ynpaBiHHSA

MpokypaTypa JlyraHcbkol
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
Ha4YasbHUKa ynpaBiHHA

45 568,41

32 234,47

20777,85

5671,40

11 239,86

15
672,72

10
683,44

7 168,09

7472,34

3 374,89


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20cbd93-2831-477a-baa0-850c3ea3df00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a5ea090-6e9a-4457-b728-1601021b14e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba85227-68c0-4006-b847-8001fa6c3184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b376893e-293c-4ea2-80c5-195e3ae69b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2da93c7-55fd-4f04-8e25-422bd97ba6f0

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

904,00

380
000,00

472,00

210
000,00

12
460,00

160
000,00

120
000,00

20,00 8,00

14
138,00

100
000,00

694,00

60
000,00

60
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20cbd93-2831-477a-baa0-850c3ea3df00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20cbd93-2831-477a-baa0-850c3ea3df00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20cbd93-2831-477a-baa0-850c3ea3df00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a5ea090-6e9a-4457-b728-1601021b14e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a5ea090-6e9a-4457-b728-1601021b14e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a5ea090-6e9a-4457-b728-1601021b14e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba85227-68c0-4006-b847-8001fa6c3184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba85227-68c0-4006-b847-8001fa6c3184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba85227-68c0-4006-b847-8001fa6c3184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b376893e-293c-4ea2-80c5-195e3ae69b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b376893e-293c-4ea2-80c5-195e3ae69b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b376893e-293c-4ea2-80c5-195e3ae69b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2da93c7-55fd-4f04-8e25-422bd97ba6f0

2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

110
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2da93c7-55fd-4f04-8e25-422bd97ba6f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2da93c7-55fd-4f04-8e25-422bd97ba6f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20cbd93-2831-477a-baa0-850c3ea3df00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a5ea090-6e9a-4457-b728-1601021b14e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba85227-68c0-4006-b847-8001fa6c3184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b376893e-293c-4ea2-80c5-195e3ae69b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2da93c7-55fd-4f04-8e25-422bd97ba6f0

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

4947.0 sq.

2115.0 sq.

2115.0 sq.

1171.0 sq.

1171.0 sq.

797.2 sq.

329.8 sq.

329.8 sq.

329.8 sq.

329.8 sq.

m (5)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

68.0sg. m
(1)

43.6 sgq. m
(1)

50.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20cbd93-2831-477a-baa0-850c3ea3df00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a5ea090-6e9a-4457-b728-1601021b14e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba85227-68c0-4006-b847-8001fa6c3184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b376893e-293c-4ea2-80c5-195e3ae69b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2da93c7-55fd-4f04-8e25-422bd97ba6f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20cbd93-2831-477a-baa0-850c3ea3df00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a5ea090-6e9a-4457-b728-1601021b14e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba85227-68c0-4006-b847-8001fa6c3184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b376893e-293c-4ea2-80c5-195e3ae69b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2da93c7-55fd-4f04-8e25-422bd97ba6f0

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Toyota Prado 120 2008
Toyota Prado 120 2008

Toyota Prado 120 2008
Ford Mondeo 2013

Toyota Prado 120 2008
Ford Mondeo 2013

TownoTta MNpago 120 2008
®opa MoHgeo 2013

TownoTta MNpago 120 2008
®opn MoHpgeo 2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20cbd93-2831-477a-baa0-850c3ea3df00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a5ea090-6e9a-4457-b728-1601021b14e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba85227-68c0-4006-b847-8001fa6c3184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b376893e-293c-4ea2-80c5-195e3ae69b65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2da93c7-55fd-4f04-8e25-422bd97ba6f0

CAREER:

Sept. 14, 2019 — till Nov. 26, 2019 Prosecutor's office of Volyn
Oblast (Region), T.8.0. [1pokypopa
obnacri
BANK ACCOUNTS:
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/631
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/631
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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